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I. Gasto No Etiquetado (I)                                                        24,658,159.36               0.00      24,658,159.36       4,421,648.43       4,421,648.43      20,236,510.93

   000 RAMO GENERAL                                                                        0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   001 PRESIDENCIA                                                                 3,695,979.54               0.00       3,695,979.54         647,411.12         647,411.12       3,048,568.42

   002 SINDICATURA                                                                   839,954.94               0.00         839,954.94         481,610.43         481,610.43         358,344.51

   003 REGIDORES                                                                   1,358,780.19               0.00       1,358,780.19         376,623.61         376,623.61         982,156.58

   004 TESORERÍA                                                                   7,014,535.94               0.00       7,014,535.94         468,238.75         468,238.75       6,546,297.19

   005 SECRETARÍA H. AYUNTAMIENTO                                                    278,695.30               0.00         278,695.30         178,095.96         178,095.96         100,599.34

   006 OBRAS PÚBLICAS                                                              5,814,523.36               0.00       5,814,523.36         212,282.53         212,282.53       5,602,240.83

   007 SEGURIDAD PÚBLICA                                                                   0.00               0.00               0.00          15,260.45          15,260.45         -15,260.45

   008 SERVICIOS PÚBLICOS MUNICIPALES                                              1,166,915.40               0.00       1,166,915.40         684,032.71         684,032.71         482,882.69

   009 PROTECCIÓN CIVIL                                                              115,530.34               0.00         115,530.34          47,687.46          47,687.46          67,842.88

   010 DEPORTES                                                                       47,641.62               0.00          47,641.62          27,259.51          27,259.51          20,382.11

   011 CULTURA                                                                             0.00               0.00               0.00          35,329.88          35,329.88         -35,329.88

   012 ECOLOGÍA                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00          10,915.04          10,915.04         -10,915.04

   013 REGISTRO CIVIL                                                                127,279.74               0.00         127,279.74         108,316.62         108,316.62          18,963.12

   014 PLANEACIÓN                                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   015 CONTRALORÍA                                                                   119,842.85               0.00         119,842.85          70,038.72          70,038.72          49,804.13

   016 JURÍDICO                                                                      283,531.29               0.00         283,531.29          78,016.03          78,016.03         205,515.26

   017 INFORMÁTICA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00           5,196.21           5,196.21          -5,196.21

   018 COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL                                                           100,512.42               0.00         100,512.42          69,808.39          69,808.39          30,704.03

   019 MINISTERIO PÚBLICO                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00             100.00             100.00            -100.00

   020 DIF MUNICIPAL                                                                 398,614.11               0.00         398,614.11         215,623.08         215,623.08         182,991.03

   021 COMISIONES DE AGUA POTABLE                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   022 ACCESO A LA INFORMACIÓN                                                       105,213.57               0.00         105,213.57          26,854.54          26,854.54          78,359.03

   023 JUZGADO MUNICIPAL                                                             120,406.33               0.00         120,406.33          58,534.04          58,534.04          61,872.29

   024 DESARROLLO RURAL                                                              101,562.43               0.00         101,562.43          40,196.05          40,196.05          61,366.38

   025 GESTIÓN SOCIAL                                                                115,837.59               0.00         115,837.59          50,278.29          50,278.29          65,559.30

   026 JUNTA DE RECLUTAMIENTO                                                              0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   027 CRONISTA MUNICIPAL                                                            135,326.15               0.00         135,326.15          29,363.50          29,363.50         105,962.65

   028 BIBLIOTECA                                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00           7,013.54           7,013.54          -7,013.54

   029 COORDINACIÓN MUNICIPAL DE LA MUJER                                             98,045.38               0.00          98,045.38          45,995.81          45,995.81          52,049.57

   030 COORDINACIÓN DE TRABAJO SOCIAL                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   031 CAIC                                                                          254,802.26               0.00         254,802.26         147,134.80         147,134.80         107,667.46

   032 PSICOLOGÍA                                                                     42,811.44               0.00          42,811.44               0.00               0.00          42,811.44

   033 TURISMO                                                                        82,196.20               0.00          82,196.20          28,538.87          28,538.87          53,657.33

   123 PRESIDENCIA DE COMUNIDAD 1                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   124 PRES.COM. COL.VENUSTIANO CARRANZA                                           2,206,307.50               0.00       2,206,307.50         255,892.49         255,892.49       1,950,415.01

   125 ASUNTOS MIGRATORIOS                                                            33,313.47               0.00          33,313.47               0.00               0.00          33,313.47

II. Gasto Etiquetado (II)                                                         11,508,339.64               0.00      11,508,339.64         941,260.49         941,260.49      10,567,079.15

   000 RAMO GENERAL                                                                        0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   001 PRESIDENCIA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00          45,231.80          45,231.80         -45,231.80
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   002 SINDICATURA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00           1,800.00           1,800.00          -1,800.00

   003 REGIDORES                                                                           0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   004 TESORERÍA                                                                           0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   005 SECRETARÍA H. AYUNTAMIENTO                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   006 OBRAS PÚBLICAS                                                              6,501,311.00               0.00       6,501,311.00               0.00               0.00       6,501,311.00

   007 SEGURIDAD PÚBLICA                                                           4,964,217.20               0.00       4,964,217.20         528,657.69         528,657.69       4,435,559.51

   008 SERVICIOS PÚBLICOS MUNICIPALES                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00         344,926.60         344,926.60        -344,926.60

   009 PROTECCIÓN CIVIL                                                               42,811.44               0.00          42,811.44          17,444.40          17,444.40          25,367.04

   010 DEPORTES                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   011 CULTURA                                                                             0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   012 ECOLOGÍA                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   013 REGISTRO CIVIL                                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   014 PLANEACIÓN                                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   015 CONTRALORÍA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   016 JURÍDICO                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   017 INFORMÁTICA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   018 COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL                                                                 0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   019 MINISTERIO PÚBLICO                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   020 DIF MUNICIPAL                                                                       0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   021 COMISIONES DE AGUA POTABLE                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   022 ACCESO A LA INFORMACIÓN                                                             0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   023 JUZGADO MUNICIPAL                                                                   0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   024 DESARROLLO RURAL                                                                    0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   025 GESTIÓN SOCIAL                                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   026 JUNTA DE RECLUTAMIENTO                                                              0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   027 CRONISTA MUNICIPAL                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   028 BIBLIOTECA                                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   029 COORDINACIÓN MUNICIPAL DE LA MUJER                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   030 COORDINACIÓN DE TRABAJO SOCIAL                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   031 CAIC                                                                                0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   032 PSICOLOGÍA                                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   033 TURISMO                                                                             0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   123 PRESIDENCIA DE COMUNIDAD 1                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   124 PRES.COM. COL.VENUSTIANO CARRANZA                                                   0.00               0.00               0.00           3,200.00           3,200.00          -3,200.00

   125 ASUNTOS MIGRATORIOS                                                                 0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

III. Total de Egresos (III = I + II)                                              36,166,499.00               0.00      36,166,499.00       5,362,908.92       5,362,908.92      30,803,590.08

Página 2 de 2<21 MAY 2024 15:35:15>


